beacons
& ReVERSING
alarms
19
3 Bolt.......................................20
Mag 70....................................20
Reversing Alarms.......................20
BEACONS & reversing alarms

PART NO.
CAL BLUE
403 SERIES - 3 BOLT
	LESS BULB	 KT403.000	 KT403.100	 KT403.300	 KT403.400	 KT403.200
	 12 VOLT	 KT403.001	 KT403.101	 KT403.301	 KT403.401	 KT403.201
	 24 VOLT	 KT403.002	 KT403.102	 KT403.302	 KT403.402	 KT403.202
3 x M6 Bolts, requires three holes of 7mm dia. on 130 PCD
300mm free length of cable
LIGHT DUTY reversing ALARM
PART NO. DB at 1.2m Avg. amp
draw
Voltage
(VDC)
Weight
(kgs)
KTBBS82	 82dB	 0.25	 12-24	 0.17
KTBBS87	 87dB	 10.35	 12-24	 0.17
MEDIUM & HEAVY DUTY reversing ALARM
PART NO. DB at 1.2m Avg. amp draw Voltage (VDC) Weight (kgs)
KTBBS92	 92dB	 0.48	 12-24	 0.22
KTBBS97	 97dB	 0.6	 12-24	 0.22
KTBBS107	 107dB	 1.2	 24	 1.23
Medium Duty - For use on commercial vehicles and light duty machinery (82-87 decibels)
Heavy Duty - For use on construction, plant and earthmoving equipment (92-107 decibels)
20
reversing alarms